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Response: 0 
6.3.2.1 Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/ 

workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies year wise during the last 

five years 
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6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend Conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years 

Year 

2017-18 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

Name of 
Teacher 
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which financial 
Support Provided 
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support 
received 

(in INR) 
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