6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend Conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years Response: 0

6.3.2.1 Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies year wise during the last five years

2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
00	00	00	00	00

Est. Date 21June 1993

PRINCIPAL,
Gram Vikas Mandal's,
Frantiveer Navalbhau Arts
College Navalnagar- 424318
Tal. & Dist. Dhula

6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend Conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

Year	Name of Teacher	Name of Conference / Workshop Attended for which financial Support Provided	Name of the professional body for which membership fee is provided	Amount of support received (in INR)
2017-18	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2018-19	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2019-20	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2020-21	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2021-22	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



PRINCIPAL,
Gram Vikas Mandal's,
Krantiveer Navalbhau Arts
Bollege Navalnagar- 424318
Tal. & Dist. Dhule